

Z  
ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1033 OF 2005

SUBRAMANI @ JEEVA @ KULLAJEEVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.H.O., ODIYANSALAI

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 24/02/2011      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)      Mr.    S.B.Sanyal ,Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr.    C.Paramasivam,Adv.  
                                 Mr.    P.Ramesh,Adv.  
                                 Mr.    M.P.Parthiban,Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    V.Kanagaraj ,Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr.    V.G. Pragasam,Adv.  
                                 Mr.    S.J.Aristotle,Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Praburama Subramanian,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]  
COURT MASTER